
Direct Billing Hospital/Clinic Network



DIRECT BILLING HOSPITAL/CLINIC NETWORK
No.  NAME ADDRESS TEL FAX

BINH DUONG
1 Hanh Phuc International Hospital • Binh Duong Blvd, Thuan An Town 0650 3636 068 0650 3636 069
2 Columbia Asia Binh Duong • Lot 178, Hoa Lan, Thuan Giao, Thuan An 0650 3819 933 0650 3819 922
CAN THO

1 Phuong Chau International OB/GYN 
Hospital 5 • 300 Nguyen Van Cu (noi dai), An Khanh Ward, Ninh Kieu District 0710 2222 555 0710 3897 116

DA NANG 
1 Hoan My General Hospital 2 • 161 Nguyen Van Linh, Thanh Khe District 0511 3650676 0511 3650272
2 Family Medical Practice Danang 1 & 5 • 50-52 Nguyen Van Linh, Hai Chau District 0511 3582699 0511 3583049

HA NOI
1 Hong Ngoc Hospital 2 • 95 Nguyen Truong To, Ba Dinh District 04 3716 1239 04 2716 2988
2 Hong Ngoc Health Check-up Center • B1F zone, Keangnam Landmark 72, Pham Hung, My Dinh District 04 3927 5568
3 Hong Ngoc International Clinic • Floor 10, Keangnam Landmark 72, Pham Hung, My Dinh District 04 3927 5568
4 Ha Noi French Hospital 2 • 1 Phuong Mai, Dong Da District 04 3577 1100 04 3576 4443

5 Chi Clinic • 2nd floor, Suites 204-205, Zone A, Building M3-M4, 91 Nguyen Chi 
Thanh

04 3275 1408 
04 3275 1409 04 3275 1408

6 Vietnam-Korean Clinic Center • 9 Ngo Thi Nham, Hai Ba Trung District 04 3945 4688 04 3945 4689
7 Family Medical Practice Hanoi 1 & 5 • Van Phuc Compound, 298 I Kim Ma, Ba Dinh District 04 3843 0748 04 3843 1750
8 International SOS Clinic 3 • 1 Dang Thai Mai, Tay Ho District 04 3934 0666 04 3934 0556

9 NewLife Clinic • 6 Nguyen Thi Thap, Trung Hoa - Nhan Chinh Residence, Cau Giay 
District 04 6261 6166 04 6261 6167

10 VietSing International Clinic • 83B Ly Thuong Kiet, Hoan Kiem District 04 3943 8888 04 3822 3949
11 Vietlife Medical Center • Villa 05-TT4, Song Da My Dinh Residence, Tu Liem Dist 04 3787 7755 04 3787 7337
12 Westcoast International Dental Clinic • Second Floor, Syrena Center, 51 Xuan Dieu, Tay Ho Dist 04 3710 0555 04 3710 0556
13 Medelab Clinic • 1B Yet Kieu, Hoan Kiem Dist 04 3845 6868 04 3941 1689
14 Thu Cuc International General Hospital • 286 Thuy Khue, Tay Ho Dist 04 3835 5555 04 3835 5555
15 Sakura Clinic • 49/612 Lac Long Quan, Tay Ho Dist 04 3718 6000 
16 Vinmec International Hospital • 458 Minh Khai, Hai Ba Trung Dist 04 3974 3556 04 3974 3557
17 Medlatec Hospital • 42-44 Nghia Dung - Phuc Xa - Ba Dinh - Ha Noi 04 3716 2066 04 3715 0366
18 American Chiropractic Clinic • 44 Nguyen Du, Nguyen Du Ward, Hai Ba Trung District, Ha Noi City 04 3265 6888 04 3632 0456

HO CHI MINH CITY

1 Columbia Asia (Vietnam) Limited • 8 Alexandre de Rhodes, District 1
• 01 No Trang Long, Binh Thanh District 08 3823 8888 08 3829 2295

2 Hoan My General Hospital 2 • 60-60A Phan Xich Long, Ward 1, Phu Nhuan District
• 4A Hoang Viet, Ward 3, Tan Binh District

08 3990 2468  
08 3811 4793

08 3931 1940
08 3811 9785

3 Trieu An General Hospital 2 • 425 Kinh Duong Vuong, An Lac Ward, Binh Tan District 08 3750 9999 08 3752 0716
4 Van Hanh General Hospital 2 • 700 Su Van Hanh, Ward 12, District 10 08 3862 1272 08 3862 9212

5 Vu Anh International General Hospital • 15-16 Phan Van Tri, Ward 7, Go Vap District 08 3989 4989
08 3989 4959 08 39897209

6 Franco-Vietnamese Hospital (FV) • 6 Nguyen Luong Bang, Tan Phu Ward, District 7 08 5411 3333 08 5411 3334

7 Saigon International OB/GYN Hospital 5 • 63 Bui Thi Xuan, District 1 08 3925 3619 
08 3925 3625 08 39253184

8 Saigon ENT Hospital • 1-3 Trinh Van Can, Cau Ong Lanh Ward, District 1 08 3821 3456 08 3821 0799
9 Quoc Anh Hospital • 104-110 Street 54 (highway 1A), Ward Tan Tao, Binh Tan District 083 407 3878 083 407 3877

10 Smile Dental Clinic • SH-16 Panorama, 173 Ton Dat Tien, Phu My Hung, District 7 08 5413 6634 08 5413 6635
11 Stamford Skin Centre • 99 Suong Nguyet Anh Street, District 1, HCM City 08 3932 1090
12 European Dental Clinic • 17A Le Van Mien, Thao Dien Ward, District 2 08 3744 9744

13 FV Saigon Clinic 
(Appointment is required) • 2nd floor, Citilight Tower, 45 Vo Thi Sau, District 1 08 6290 6167 08 6290 6168

14 Hanh Phuc Clinic • 2nd floor, Saigon Trade Center, 37 Ton Duc Thang, District 1 08 3911 1860 08 3911 1861
15 Lotus Clinic • 3rd floor, the Lancaster, 22 Le Thanh Ton, District 1 08 3829 9570 08 3824 3685 

16 Family Medical Practice HCMC 1 & 5 • 34 Le Duan, District 1
• 95 Thao Dien, Thao Dien Ward, District 2

08 3822 7848 
08 3744 2000 08 3822 7859

17 International Medical Center • 1 Han Thuyen, District 1 08 3827 2366 08 3827 2365

18 International SOS Clinic 3 • 07 Floor, 106 Nguyen Van Troi Street, Ward 8, Phu Nhuan District 
(Central Point building) 08 3829 8520 08 3829 8524

19 Koseikai Dental Clinic • 3rd floor, Miss Ao Dai Building, 21 Nguyen Trung Ngan, District 1 08 3910 6255 08 3910 6256

20 Medical Care International • 42, Street No. 6, Hung Phuoc 3, Phu My Hung, Tan Phong Ward, 
District 7 08 5412 0560 08 5410 6318

21 Starlight Dental Clinic • 2 Bis Cong Truong Quoc Te, District 3 08 3822 6222 08 3823 9275

22 Victoria Healthcare My My Clinic • 79 Dien Bien Phu, District 1
• 135A Nguyen Van Troi, Phu Nhuan District 08 3910 4545 08 3910 3334

23 Victoria Healthcare My My Clinic Distric 7 • Broadway D, 152 Nguyen Luong Bang, Tan Phu Ward, District 7 08 3910 4545 08 3997 9979

24 Vigor Health • Room 2, 2nd floor, Miss Ao Dai Building, 21 Nguyen Trung Ngan, 
District 1 08 3911 5315 08 3911 5289



ANNOTATIONS
1 Medical expenses for acupuncture, chiropractor & maternity care at Family Medical Practice will be payable on reimbursement basis.
2 Out-patient, maternity care and dental care expenses will be payable on reimbursement basis.
3 Only International SOS membership cardholders are eligible for direct billing.
4 Please contact Liberty Insurance before treatment so that we can book your appointments.
5 Pre-natal and post-natal expenses will be payable on reimbursement basis.

IMPORTANT NOTES
1 If you are treated a hospital/clinic outside our direct billing network, please ensure that any medical expense worth VND 200,000 or 

more is supported by a legitimate invoice.
2 Please access our website (www.LibertyInsurance.com.vn) for the most updated direct billing network.

3 For further information, please contact our 24/7 Customer Service Center                                       (toll free in Vietnam). C
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Branch Office
16th Floor, Hoa Binh International Towers
106 Hoang Quoc Viet Street, Cau Giay District, Ha Noi
Tel: (84-4) 37 557 111 - Fax: (84-4) 37 557 066

Head Office
15th Floor, Kumho Asiana Plaza Saigon
39 Le Duan Street, District 1, Ho Chi Minh City
Tel: (84-8) 38 125 125 - Fax: (84-8) 38 125 018

24/7 Customer Service Center

www.LibertyInsurance.com.vn

DIRECT BILLING HOSPITAL/CLINIC NETWORK
No.  NAME ADDRESS TEL FAX

HO CHI MINH CITY
25 Sakura Dental Clinic • 69 (R4-14) Hung Phuoc 3, Le Van Thiem, Phu My Hung, District 7 08 5412 3667 08 5412 3667 

26 Asean Denal Clinic • 282-284 Phan Xich Long, Ward 12, Phu Nhuan District 08 2216 3910
08 2216 0119

27 Westcoast International Dental Clinic • 27 Nguyen Trung Truc, District 1
• 1st floor, 71-79 Dong Khoi, District 1

08 3825 6777
08 3825 6999

08 3829 4828
08 3825 7485

28 American Chiropractic Clinic • 161 Hai Ba Trung, Ward 6, District 3 08 3939 3930
29 City International Hospital (Thanh Do) • 532A Kinh Duong Vuong, Binh Tri Dong B Ward, BinhTan District 08 6283 1111 08 6269 6966

30 Yersin International Clinic • 10 Truong Dinh, District 3 08 3933 6688
08 3933 0039 08 3930 4664

31 Phong kham Da khoa Sai Gon • 3A35 Tran Van Giau, Pham Van Hai Ward, Binh Chanh District
• 132-134 Ly Thai To, Ward 2, District 3

08 3877 2969
08 3830 6677

08 3877 2206
08 3833 1219

32 Saint Luke Clinic • 2nd Floor, Crescent Plaza, 105 Ton Dat Tien, Tân Phú Ward, District 7 08 7308 0088 08 5413 8392
33 Vinmec Sai Gon International Clinic • 2-2 Tran Cao Van, Da Kao Ward, District 1, HCMC 08 3520 3388 08 3520 3366
34 City Paediatrics Clinic • 31 Ly Tu Trong, Ben Nghe, District 1, Ho Chi Minh City 08 3822 0662
35 Mekong OB/GYN Hospital • 243-243A-243B Hoang Van Thu, Ward 1, Tan Binh District, HCM City 08 3812 5125 08 3812 5018
HONG KONG

1 Raffles Medical – Central 4 • 29th floor, Li Dong Building, 9 Li Yuen Street East, Central
(852) 3168 2102 
(852) 6687 5366 

(Japanese hotline)
(852) 3168 2106

2 Raffles Medical – Hong Kong 
International Airport 4

• Landside Medical Centre, Room 6T-004 and 6T009, Level 6, Terminal 
1, Hong Kong International Airport (852) 2261 2626 (852) 2261 0909

3 Raffles Medical – Taikoo Place 4 • Suites 906-7, Lincoln House, Taikoo Place, 979 King’s Road (852) 2525 1730 (852) 2877 2416
SINGAPORE
1 Gleneagles Hospital (GHL) 2 & 4 • 6A Napier Road, Singapore 258500 (65) 6470 5809 (65) 6470 5616 
2 Mount Elizabeth Hospital (MEH) 2 & 4 • 3 Mount Elizabeth Road, Singapore 228510 (65) 6731 2824 (65) 6735 3748 
3 Parkway East Hospital (PEH) 2 & 4 • 321 Joo Chiat Place, Singapore 427990 (65) 6340 8620 (65) 6345 4966 

4 Raffles Hospital 4 • 585 North Bridge Road, Singapore 188770 (65) 6311 1222 (65) 6311 2219 
(65) 6311 1177

5 Pacific Healthcare Holdings 4 • 290 Orchard Road #07-13A Paragon, Singapore 238859 (65) 6887 3737 (65) 6887 4111
6 National Heart Centre 4 • 17 Third Hospital Avenue, Mistri Wing, Singapore 168752 (65) 6436 7798 (65) 6225 4807
7 Mount Alvernia Hospital 4 • 820 Thomson Road, Singapore 574623 (65) 6347 6662 (65) 6355 0646
THAILAND

1 Bumrungrad Hospital 4 • 33 Sukhumvit 3, Wattana, Bangkok 10110 (66) 2667 2496 
(66) 2667 2119

(66) 2667 2124 
(66) 2667 2708

2 Samitivej Srinakarin Hospital 4 • 488 Srinakarin Road, Suanluang, Bangkok 10250 (66) 2711 8874 (66) 2712 9810
3 Samitivej Sukhumvit Hospital 4 • 133 Sukhumvit 49, Klong Tan Nua, Vadhana, Bangkok 10110 (66) 2378 9176 (66) 2378 9180
4 Bangkok Dusit Medical Service 4 • 2 Soi Soonvijai 7, New Petchaburi Rd., Bangkok, Thailand 10310 (66) 2310 3000 (66) 2310 3252
CAMBODIA 

1 Royal Rattanak Hospital 4 • No. 11 Street 592, Boeung Kak 2, Toul Kok, Phnom Penh (855)23991 000 
(855)23365 555 (855) 23986 992

2 Royal Angkor International Hospital 4 • National Route #6, Phum Kasekam, Khum Sra Ngea, Siem Reap 
(Angkor)

(855) 63761 888 
(855) 12235 888 
(855) 63399 111





CÁC BỆNH VIỆN/PHÒNG KHÁM DO LIBERTY TRỰC TIẾP THANH TOÁN CHI PHÍ
STT  TÊN BỆNH VIỆN/PHÒNG KHÁM ĐỊA CHỈ ĐIỆN THOẠI FAX

BÌNH DƯƠNG
1 Bệnh viện Quốc tế Hạnh Phúc • Đại lộ Bình Dương, Thị xã Thuận An 650 3636 068 650 3636 069
2 Columbia Asia Bình Dương • Lô 178, Hòa Lân, Thuận Giao, Thuận An 650 3819 933 650 3819 922
CẦN THƠ 
1 Bệnh viện Phụ sản Quốc tế Phương Châu 5 • 300 Nguyễn Văn Cừ (nối dài), Phường An Khánh, Quận Ninh Kiều 0710 2222 555 0710 3897 116
ĐÀ NẴNG 
1 Bệnh viện Đa khoa Hoàn Mỹ 2 • 161 Nguyễn Văn Linh, Quận Thanh Khê 0511 3650676 0511 3650272
2 Phòng khám Gia Đình Đà Nẵng 1 & 5 • 50-52 Nguyễn Văn Linh, Quận Hải Châu 0511 3582699 0511 3583049
HÀ NỘI
1 Bệnh viện Hồng Ngọc 2 • 95 Nguyễn Trường Tộ, Quận Ba Đình 04 3716 1239 04 2716 2988

2 Trung tâm khám sức khỏe định kỳ Hồng 
Ngọc • Tầng B1 Keangnam, Landmark 72, Mỹ Đình 04 3927 5568

3 Phòng khám Đa khoa Quốc Tế Hồng Ngọc • Tầng 10 Keangnam, Landmark 72, Mỹ Đình 04 3927 5568
4 Bệnh viện Việt Pháp Hà Nội 2 • 1 Phương Mai, Quận Đống Đa 04 3577 1100 04 3576 4443

5 Phòng khám Đa khoa Chi • Tầng 2, P.204-205, Khu A, Tòa Nhà M3-M4, 91 Nguyễn Chí Thanh 04 3275 1408 
04 3275 1409 04 3275 1408

6 Phòng khám Đa khoa Việt Hàn • 9 Ngô Thì Nhậm, Quận Hai Bà Trưng 04 3945 4688 04 3945 4689
7 Phòng khám Gia Đình Hà Nội 1 & 5 • Vạn Phúc, 298 I Kim Mã, Quận Ba Đình 04 3843 0748 04 3843 1750
8 Phòng khám International SOS 3 • 1 Đặng Thai Mai, Quận Tây Hồ 04 3934 0666 04 3934 0556
9 Phòng khám NewLife Clinic • 6 Nguyễn Thị Thập, Khu Trung Hòa - Nhân Chính, Quận Cầu Giấy 04 6261 6166 04 6261 6167

10 Phòng khám Quốc tế VietSing • 83B Lý Thường Kiệt, Quận Hoàn Kiếm 04 3943 8888 04 3822 3949
11 Trung tâm Y khoa Vietlife • Villa 05-TT4, Khu đô thị Sông Đà Mỹ Đình, Từ Liêm 04 3787 7755 04 3787 7337
12 Phòng khám nha khoa Westcoast • Lầu 2, Tòa Nhà Syrena, 51 Xuân Diệu, Quận Tây Hồ 04 3710 0555 04 3710 0556
13 Phòng khám Medelab • 1B Yết Kiêu, Hoàn Kiếm 04 3845 6868 04 3941 1689
14 Bệnh viện Đa khoa Quốc tế Thu Cúc • 286 Thụy Khuê, Tây Hồ 04 3835 5555 04 3835 5555
15 Phòng khám Đa khoa Sakura • 49 Ngõ 612, Lạc Long Quân 04 3718 6000 
16 Bệnh viện Đa khoa Quốc tế Vinmec • 458 Minh Khai, Hai Bà Trưng 04 3974 3556 04 3974 3557
17 Bệnh viện Đa Khoa Medlatec • 42-44 Nghĩa Dũng - Phúc Xá, Ba Đình, Hà Nội 04 3716 2066 04 3715 0366

18 Phòng khám Chuyên Khoa Trị Liệu Thần 
Kinh Cột Sống Hoa Kỳ  • 44 Nguyễn Du, P. Nguyễn Du, Quận Hai Bà Trưng, Tp Hà Nội 04 3265 6888 04 3632 0456

THÀNH PHỐ HỒ CHÍ MINH

1 Bệnh viện Columbia Asia • 8 Alexandre de Rhodes, Quận 1
• 01 Nơ Trang Long, Quận Bình Thạnh 08 3823 8888 08 3829 2295

2 Bệnh viện Đa khoa Hoàn Mỹ Sài Gòn • 60 - 60A Phan Xích Long, Phường 1, Quận Phú Nhuận
• 4A Hoàng Việt, Phường 3, Quận Tân Bình

08 39959860
08 38119783

08 3995 9870
08 3811 9783

3 Bệnh viện Đa khoa Triều An 2 • 425 Kinh Dương Vương, phường An Lạc, Quận Bình Tân 08 3750 9999 08 3752 0716
4 Bệnh viện Đa khoa Vạn Hạnh 2 • 700 Sư Vạn Hạnh, Phường 12, Quận 10 08 3863 2553 08 3862 9212

5 Bệnh viện Khách sạn Đa khoa Quốc 
tế Vũ Anh • 15-16 Phan Văn Trị, Phường 7, Quận Gò Vấp 08 3989 4989

08 3989 4959 08 3989 7209

6 Bệnh viện Pháp Việt (FV) • 6 Nguyễn Lương Bằng, Phường Tân Phú, Quận 7 08 5411 3333 08 5411 3334

7 Bệnh viện Phụ sản Quốc tế Sài Gòn 5 • 63 Bùi Thị Xuân, Quận 1, TPHCM 08 3925 3619
08 3925 3625 08 3925 3184

8 Bệnh viện Tai Mũi Họng Sài Gòn • 1-3 Trịnh Văn Cấn, Phường Cầu Ông Lãnh, Quận 1 08 3821 3456 08 38 210799
9 Bệnh viện Đa Khoa Quốc Ánh • 104-110 Đường 54 (Quốc lộ 1A), Phường Tân Tạo, HCMC 083 407 3878 083 407 3877

10 Nha khoa Smile • SH-16 Panorama, 173 Tôn Dật Tiên, Phú Mỹ Hưng, Quận 7 08 5413 6634 08 5413 6635
11 Phòng khám Chuyên khoa Da Stamford • 99 Sương Nguyệt Ánh, Quận 1, Tp HCM 08 3932 1090
12 Phòng khám Chuyên khoa Răng Châu Âu • 17A Lê Văn Miến, Phường Thảo Điền, Quận 2 08 3744 9744

13 Phòng khám Đa khoa FV Sài Gòn 
(Vui lòng đặt hẹn trước khi đến khám) • Lầu 2, Citilight Tower, 45 Võ Thị Sáu, Quận 1 08 6290 6167 08 6290 6168

14 Phòng khám Đa khoa Hạnh Phúc • Lầu 2, Saigon Trade Centre, 37 Tôn Đức Thắng, Quận 1 08 3911 1860 08 3911 1861
15 Phòng khám Đa khoa Hoa Sen • Lầu 3, Tòa nhà Lancaster, 22 Lê Thánh Tôn, Quận 1 08 3829 9570 08 3824 3685 

16 Phòng khám Gia Đình TPHCM 1 & 5 • 34 Lê Duẩn, Quận 1
• 95 Thảo Điền, Phường Thảo Điền, Quận 2

08 3822 7848
08 3744 2000 08 3822 7859

17 Phòng khám International Medical Centre • 1 Hàn Thuyên, Quận 1 08 3827 2366 08 3827 2365
18 Phòng khám International SOS 3 • Tầng 7, 106 Nguyễn Văn Trỗi, P. 8, Q. Phú Nhuận (Tòa nhà Central Point) 08 3829 8520 08 3829 8524
19 Phòng khám Koseikai Dental • Lầu 3, Tòa nhà Miss Áo Dài, 21 Nguyễn Trung Ngạn, Quận 1 08 3910 6255 08 3910 6256

20 Phòng khám Medical Care International • 42 Đường số 6, khu Hưng Phước 3, Phú Mỹ Hưng, Phường Tân 
Phong, Quận 7 08 5412 0560 08 5410 6318

21 Phòng khám Nha khoa Starlight • 2 Bis Công Trường Quốc Tế (Hồ Con Rùa), Quận 3 08 3822 6222 08 3823 9275

22 Phòng khám Quốc tế Victoria Mỹ Mỹ • 79 Điện Biên Phủ, Quận 1
• 135A Nguyễn Văn Trỗi, Quận Phú Nhuận 08 3910 4545 08 3910 3334

23 Phòng khám Vigor Health • Phòng 2, Lầu 2, Tòa nhà Miss Áo Dài, 21 Nguyễn Trung Ngạn, Q. 1 08 3911 5315 08 3911 5289
24 Trung tâm Nha khoa Sakura • 69 (R4-14) Hưng Phước 3, Lê Văn Thiêm, Phú Mỹ Hưng, Quận 7 08 5412 3667 08 5412 3667

25 Phòng khám Nha khoa Asean • 282-284 Phan Xích Long, Phường 12, Quận Phú Nhuận 08 2216 3910
08 2216 0119

26 Phòng khám Nha khoa Westcoast • 27 Nguyễn Trung Trực, Quận 1
• Tầng 1, 71-79 Đồng Khởi, Quận 1

08 3825 6777
08 3825 6999

08 3829 4828
08 3825 7485



GHI CHÚ:
1 Khách hàng vui lòng thanh toán trước chi phí khi điều trị châm cứu Đông y, nắn khớp xương và chăm sóc thai sản tại Phòng khám Gia Đình. Bảo 

hiểm Liberty sẽ hoàn trả chi phí sau khi nhận được đầy đủ hồ sơ yêu cầu bồi thường từ khách hàng.
2 Khách hàng vui lòng thanh toán trước chi phí khám ngoại trú, chăm sóc nha khoa và thai sản tại các bệnh viện này. Bảo hiểm Liberty sẽ hoàn 

trả chi phí sau khi nhận được đầy đủ hồ sơ yêu cầu bồi thường từ khách hàng.
3 Phòng khám International SOS chỉ đồng ý thanh toán trực tiếp cho khách hàng có thẻ thành viên của International SOS.
4 Xin vui lòng thông báo với Bảo hiểm Liberty trước khi ra nước ngoài điều trị để chúng tôi có thể đặt lịch hẹn khám bệnh cho khách hàng. 
5 Khách hàng vui lòng thanh toán trước chi phí chăm sóc thai sản trước và sau khi sinh tại các bệnh viện/phòng khám này. Bảo hiểm Liberty sẽ 

hoàn trả chi phí sau khi nhận được đầy đủ hồ sơ yêu cầu bồi thường từ khách hàng.

LƯU Ý QUAN TRỌNG:
1 Khi điều trị tại các bệnh viện/phòng khám nằm ngoài danh sách trên, khách hàng vui lòng yêu cầu cơ sở y tế cung cấp hóa đơn tài chính hợp 

lệ để được bồi thường bất kỳ chi phí nào từ 200.000 VNĐ trở lên.

2 Vui lòng xem danh sách cập nhật các bệnh viện/phòng khám do Bảo hiểm Liberty trực tiếp thanh toán chi phí tại website www.LibertyInsurance.com.vn.

3 Vui lòng liên hệ Trung tâm Dịch vụ Khách hàng 24/7                                             (Miễn cước cuộc gọi trong Việt Nam) để biết thêm thông tin.

Trụ sở chính
Tầng 15, Kumho Asiana Plaza Saigon
39 Lê Duẩn, Quận 1, Tp. Hồ Chí Minh
Tel: (84-8) 38 125 125 - Fax: (84-8) 38 125 018

Chi nhánh
Tầng 16, Tòa nhà Quốc tế Hòa Bình
106 Hoàng Quốc Việt, Quận Cầu Giấy, Hà Nội
Tel: (84-4) 37 557 111 - Fax: (84-4) 37 557 066

Trung tâm Dịch vụ Khách hàng 24/7

www.LibertyInsurance.com.vn
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STT  TÊN BỆNH VIỆN/PHÒNG KHÁM ĐỊA CHỈ ĐIỆN THOẠI FAX
THÀNH PHỐ HỒ CHÍ MINH

CÁC BỆNH VIỆN/PHÒNG KHÁM DO LIBERTY TRỰC TIẾP THANH TOÁN CHI PHÍ

27 Phòng khám Chuyên Khoa Trị Liệu Thần 
Kinh Cột Sống Hoa Kỳ • 161 Hai Bà Trưng, Phường 6, Quận 3 08 3939 3930

28 Bệnh viện Quốc tế Thành Đô • 532A Kinh Dương Vương, Phường Bình Trị Đông B, Quận Bình Tân 08 6283 1111 08 6269 6966

29 Phòng khám Đa khoa Quốc tế Yersin • 10 Trương Định, Quận 3 08 3933 6688
08 3933 0039 08 3930 4664

30 Phòng khám Đa khoa Sài Gòn
• Cơ Sở 1: 3A35 Đường Trần Văn Giàu - xã Phạm Văn Hai - Bình 

Chánh - Tp.HCM
• Cơ Sở 2: 132-134 Lý Thái Tổ - Phường 2 - Quận 3 - TP HCM

08 3877 2969
08 3830 6677

08 3877 2206
08 3833 1219

31 Phòng Khám Đa Khoa Saint Luke • Lầu 2, tòa nhà Crescent Plaza, 105 Tôn Dật Tiên, P Tân Phú, Quận 7 08 7308 0088 08 5413 8392

32 Phòng Khám Đa Khoa Quốc Tế Vinmec 
Sài Gòn • 2-2 Trần Cao Vân, P Da Kao, Quận 1 08 3520 3388 08 3520 3366

33 Phòng Khám Nhi Đồng Thành Phố • 31 Lý Tự Trọng, Bến Nghé, Quận 1, Hồ Chí Minh 08 3822 0662
34 Bệnh Viện Phụ Sản Quốc Tế Mekong • 243-243A-243B Hoàng Văn Thụ, Phường 1, Quận Tân Bình 08 3812 5125 08 3812 5018
35 Phòng khám Quốc tế Victoria Mỹ Mỹ Quận 7 • Broadway D, 152 Nguyễn Lương Bằng, P.Tân Phú, Quận 7 08 3910 4545 08 3997 9979
HONG KONG

1 Raffles Medical – Central 4 • 29th floor, Li Dong Building, 9 Li Yuen Street East, Central
(852) 3168 2102
(852) 6687 5366

(Japanese hotline)
(852) 3168 2106

2 Raffles Medical – Hong Kong 
International Airport 4

• Landside Medical Centre, Room 6T-004 and 6T009, Level 6, 
Terminal 1, Hong Kong International Airport (852) 2261 2626 (852) 2261 0909

3 Raffles Medical – Taikoo Place 4 • Suites 906-7, Lincoln House, Taikoo Place, 979 King’s Road (852) 2525 1730 (852) 2877 2416
SINGAPORE
1 Bệnh viện Gleneagles (GHL) 2 & 4 • 6A Napier Road, Singapore 258500 (65) 6470 5809 (65) 6470 5616 
2 Bệnh viện Mount Elizabeth (MEH) 2 & 4 • 3 Mount Elizabeth Road, Singapore 228510 (65) 6731 2824 (65) 6735 3748 
3 Bệnh viện Parkway East (PEH) 2 & 4 • 321 Joo Chiat Place, Singapore 427990 (65) 6340 8620 (65) 6345 4966 

4 Bệnh viện Raffles 4 • 585 North Bridge Road, Singapore 188770 (65) 6311 1222 (65) 6311 2219
(65) 6311 1177

5 Pacific Healthcare Holdings 4 • 290 Orchard Road #07-13A Paragon, Singapore 238859 (65) 6887 3737 (65) 6887 4111
6 National Heart Centre 4 • 17 Third Hospital Avenue, Mistri Wing, Singapore 168752 (65) 6436 7798 (65) 6225 4807
7 Bệnh viện Mount Alvernia 4 • 820 Thomson Road, Singapore 574623 (65) 6347 6662 (65) 6355 0646
THAILAND

1 Bệnh viện Quốc tế Bumrungrad 4 • 33 Sukhumvit 3, Wattana, Bangkok 10110 (66) 2667 2496
(66) 2667 2119

(66) 2667 2124
(66) 2667 2708

2 Bệnh viện Samitivej Srinakarin 4 • 488 Srinakarin Road, Suanluang, Bangkok 10250 (66) 2711 8874 (66) 2712 9810
3 Bệnh viện Samitivej Sukhumvit 4 • 133 Sukhumvit 49, Klong Tan Nua, Vadhana, Bangkok 10110 (66) 2378 9176 (66) 2378 9180
4 Bangkok Dusit Medical Service 4 • 2 Soi Soonvijai 7, New Petchaburi Rd., Bangkok, Thailand 10310 (66) 2310 3000 (66) 2310 3252
CAMBODIA 

1 Royal Rattanak Hospital 4 • No. 11 Street 592, Boeung Kak 2, Toul Kok, Phnom Penh (855)23991 000
(855)23365 555 (855) 23986 992

2 Royal Angkor International Hospital 4 • National Route #6, Phum Kasekam, Khum Sra Ngea, Siem Reap 
(Angkor)

(855) 63761 888
(855) 12235 888
(855) 63399 111


